Syracuse Chargers Records for F1415
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April Rushey
Meagan Turner
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Kelly Murray
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Tonya Heard
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Colleen Eccles
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Linda Hadfield
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1:29.7
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6/15/1997
7/14/2008
3/15/1997
7/1/2002
7/4/1998
2/4/1979
2/1/1976
7/13/1994
6,/21/1980
7/28/1973
7/7/1978
3/18/1979
3/15/1997
4/2/1983
8,/3,/2009
3/16/2003
6,/24/2012
6,/29/2022
4/5/1978
7/25/2008
6,/30,/2021
5/8,/2008
12/21/1986
1/24/1998
1/28,/2021
3/13/1999
8/18,/1984
1/17/1976
3/18/1979
2/22/1980
3/13/1999
3/15/1997
8/8/1976
3/15/1997
2/11/1976
7/12/1975
5/21/1995
7/3/2019
7/22/2020
6/1/1997
7/13/1985
5/18/1975
7/26,/2007



shot put 4kg Shayna Santarelli-Hansen — 37-6 3/4  6/23/2013

triple jump Antonika Owens 35-10 1/2  7/17/1994

throws pentathlon  April Rushey 2295 6/1/1997

weight throw 20lb  Jenna Deep 35-7 7/8/2020
28 Aug 2024



